IDTANA
SOUTHERN REGION
27TH ANNUAL
OIREACHTAS
MINI FEIS
Open to all Southern Region
CLRG dancers who are
not registered in

(log into your QuickFeis account)
NUMBERING SYSTEM
1st Digit - LEVEL Level Category:  BEGINNER begin with “2”, and ADVANCED BEGINNER with "3" , and so forth
2nd and 3rd Digits - AGE
Age Group, Girls begin at 01 and Boys begin at 51.
So “05” means girls under 5, while 61 means boys under 11.
4th and 5th Letters - COMP RL = REEL     LJ = LIGHT JIG     SJ = SLIP JIG     SN = SINGLE JIG     TJ = TREBLE JIG    HP = HORNPIPE
AGE GROUP: your age group is determined by the YEAR the competitor was born.  This changes from year to year!
For 2023 U5 U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 U13 U14 U15 U16 U17 U18
Born in: 2018 2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2007 2006 2005
PLEASE NOTE:  Age groupings beginning with “O” mean THAT age AND over (example O11 means 11 and older)
BEGINNER 1 (BEGINNER)
AT THIS LEVEL, DANCERS ARE NOT ALLOWED TO COMPETE IN SOLO COSTUMES (only school costumes are allowed)
 GIRLS BOYS
U5 U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 O12 U5 U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 O12
REEL 205RL 206RL 207RL 208RL 209RL 210RL 211RL 212RL 213RL 255RL 256RL 257RL 258RL 259RL 260RL 261RL 262RL 263RL
LIGHT JIG 205LJ 206LJ 207LJ 208LJ 209LJ 210LJ 211LJ 212LJ 213LJ 255LJ 256LJ 257LJ 258LJ 259LJ 260LJ 261LJ 262LJ 263LJ
SLIP JIG 205SJ 206SJ 207SJ 208SJ 209SJ 210SJ 211SJ 212SJ 213SJ
SINGLE JIG 205SN 206SN 207SN 208SN 209SN 210SN 211SN 212SN 213SN 255SN 256SN 257SN 258SN 259SN 260SN 261SN 262SN 263SN
BEGINNER 2 (ADVANCED BEGINNER)
AT THIS LEVEL, DANCERS ARE NOT ALLOWED TO COMPETE IN SOLO COSTUMES (only school costumes are allowed)
ALL HARD SHOE DANCES AT TRADITIONAL SPEEDS
 GIRLS BOYS
U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 U13 O13 U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 U13 O13
REEL 306RL 307RL 308RL 309RL 310RL 311RL 312RL 313RL 314RL 356RL 357RL 358RL 359RL 360RL 361RL 362RL 363RL 364RL
LIGHT JIG 306LJ 307LJ 308LJ 309LJ 310LJ 311LJ 312LJ 313LJ 314LJ 356LJ 357LJ 358LJ 359LJ 360LJ 361LJ 362LJ 363LJ 364LJ
SLIP JIG 306SJ 307SJ 308SJ 309SJ 310SJ 311SJ 312SJ 313SJ 314SJ
SINGLE JIG 306SN 307SN 308SN 309SN 310SN 311SN 312SN 313SN 314SN 356SN 357SN 358SN 359SN 360SN 361SN 362SN 363SN 364SN
TREBLE JIG 306TJ 307TJ 308TJ 309TJ 310TJ 311TJ 312TJ 313TJ 314TJ 356TJ 357TJ 358TJ 359TJ 360TJ 361TJ 362TJ 363TJ 364TJ
HORNPIPE 306HP 307HP 308HP 309HP 310HP 311HP 312HP 313HP 314HP 356HP 357HP 358HP 359HP 360HP 361HP 362HP 363HP 364HP
NOVICE
*ALL HARD SHOES DANCES CAN BE DONE AT EITHER TRADITIONAL SPEED OR SLOW SPEED
 GIRLS BOYS
U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 U13 U14 U15 O15 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 U13 U14 U15 O15
REEL 407RL 408RL 409RL 410RL 411RL 412RL 413RL 414RL 415RL 416RL 457RL 458RL 459RL 460RL 461RL 462RL 463RL 464RL 465RL 466RL
LIGHT JIG 407LJ 408LJ 409LJ 410LJ 411LJ 412LJ 413LJ 414LJ 415LJ 416LJ 457LJ 458LJ 459LJ 460LJ 461LJ 462LJ 463LJ 464LJ 465LJ 466LJ
SLIP JIG 407SJ 408SJ 409SJ 410SJ 411SJ 412SJ 413SJ 414SJ 415SJ 416SJ
SINGLE JIG 407SN 408SN 409SN 410SN 411SN 412SN 413SN 414SN 415SN 416SN 457SN 458SN 459SN 460SN 461SN 462SN 463SN 464SN 465SN 466SN
*TREBLE JIG 407TJ 408TJ 409TJ 410TJ 411TJ 412TJ 413TJ 414TJ 415TJ 416TJ 457TJ 458TJ 459TJ 460TJ 461TJ 462TJ 463TJ 464TJ 465TJ 466TJ